
 
 

Eastern Region 58 Van Eck Place, Mkondeni, Pietermaritzburg, 3201 | P O Box 100410, Scottsville, Pietermaritzburg, South Africa, 3209 | Tel +27 (0) 33 3928100 

Fax: +27 (0) 33 3863365 / 3866284 Email info@sanral.co.za | Visit us at www.sanral.co.za 

 

Directors: Mr T Mhambi (Chairperson), Mr R Demana (CEO), Ms R Buthelezi, Mr R Haswell, Mr C Hlabisa, Mr E Makhubela, Mr T Matosa, Ms N Noxaka | Company Secretary: Ms A Mathew   

 

Reg. No. 1998/009584/30 

Page 1 of 4 

 
Dear Tenderers  

 
CONTRACT NUMBER: N.002-210-2022/1 

CONTRACT TITLE: FOR THE PERIODIC MAINTENANCE ON NATIONAL ROUTE 2 SECTION 21X 

FROM HARDING (KM 60.1) TO IZINGOLWENI (KM 102.0) 

ADDENDUM NO. 02 

This Addendum is issued in terms of Clause C.3.2 of the Tender Data and must be read in conjunction 

with and shall be deemed to form part of the Tender Document. 

 

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this addendum by completing the ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDUM 

below. Failure to acknowledge this addendum may invalidate the Tender. 

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

 

ProcurementHO010@Sanral.co.za         

PROCUREMENT OFFICER 

 

 

 

 

Reference:  N.002-210-2022/1      Fax Number: +27 (0) 33 392 8133 

Date:       03 September 2025   Direct Line: +27 (0) 33 386 3365 

Email:          procurementHO010@sanral.co.za Website: www.nra.co.za 

http://www.nra.co.za/


 
 

Eastern Region 58 Van Eck Place, Mkondeni, Pietermaritzburg, 3201 | P O Box 100410, Scottsville, Pietermaritzburg, South Africa, 3209 | Tel +27 (0) 33 3928100 

Fax: +27 (0) 33 3863365 / 3866284 Email info@sanral.co.za | Visit us at www.sanral.co.za 

 

Directors: Mr T Mhambi (Chairperson), Mr R Demana (CEO), Ms R Buthelezi, Mr R Haswell, Mr C Hlabisa, Mr E Makhubela, Mr T Matosa, Ms N Noxaka | Company Secretary: Ms A 

Mathew   

 

Reg. No. 1998/009584/30 

Page 2 of 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTRACT SANRAL N.002-210-2022/1: FOR THE PERIODIC MAINTENANCE ON NATIONAL 

ROUTE 2 SECTION 21X FROM HARDING (KM 60.1) TO IZINGOLWENI (KM 102.0) 

 

 

 

THIS ADDENDUM CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING: 

 

AMENDMENTS TO THE TENDER DOCUMENT TO BOOK 1 

Closing date change from 08 September 2025 to 29 September 2025 

SBD 1 Form invitation to Bid: Closing date be changed from 08 September to 29 September 

2025 

Tender Notice and Invitation to tender: Closing date change from 08 September 2025 to 29 

September 2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Reg. No. 1998/009584/30 

Page 3 of 4 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The South African National Roads Agency SOC Limited 

P.O. Box 415 

Pretoria 

0001 

 

CONTRACT SANRAL N.002-210-2022/1: FOR THE PERIODIC MAINTENANCE ON NATIONAL 
ROUTE 2 SECTION 21X FROM HARDING (KM 60.1) TO IZINGOLWENI (KM 102.0) 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDUM NO. 01 

 

I _____________________________________________________________ 

 

Representing Messrs ____________________________________________ 

 

Hereby acknowledge that I have received the above Addendum and that I am conversant with the 

contents thereof. 

 

 

SIGNATURE: ____________________________ 

 

 

DATE:  ____________________________ 

 

 

This Addendum is to be read in conjunction with and shall be deemed to form part of the Contract 

Documents. 

 

You must therefore acknowledge receipt of this addendum by emailing this form to the South African 

National Roads Agency SOC Limited at ProcurementHO010@sanral.co.za  and the original must be 

attached to the Returnable Schedules.  

mailto:ProcurementHO010@sanral.co.za


 

 
Reg. No. 1998/009584/30 

Page 4 of 4 
 

 

Failure to acknowledge receipt of this addendum may invalidate the Tender. 

 


